Features That Make a Difference:
•	 Powerful IP-ready door controller for up to
16 readers
•	 Hardened Linux embedded OS for
improved security and scalability
•	 Onboard 256-bit AES network encryption
•	 Enables wireless locks to communicate

SiteServer
iSTAR Ultra
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
USTAR-LT08-EM iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 8 readers, in metal enclosure
USTAR-LT08-EP iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 8 readers, in plastic enclosure
USTAR-LT08-MB iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 8 readers, board only
USTAR-LT16-EM iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 16 readers, in metal enclosure
USTAR-LT16-EP iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 16 readers, in plastic enclosure
USTAR-LT16-MB iSTAR Ultra LT, supports 16 readers, board only